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Middlebrook Quick calendar

Thursday February 15 MB PTA Meeting 9:00 am

Friday February 16 February Recess- NO SCHOOL Students & Faculty
Monday February 19 President’s Day- NO SCHOOL District Offices Closed
Friday February 23 Last day to submit Box Tops for the Contest

Friday March 2 Career Awareness Day

Thursday March 8 Brown Bag Lunch with Principal at 1:00 pm

Middlebrook Six Day Cycle

Monday February 5 Day 4
Tuesday February 6 Day 5
Wednesday February 7 Day 6
Thursday February 8 Day 1
Friday February 9 Day 2

Submit those Box Tops to win your student’s color a night off from homework! Green is
currently in the lead with three weeks left in the competition and so far over $325 has been
earned for our school. Now, | hear there is a big game on today . . . just kidding, why do you
think I’m so late getting this Messenger out? I’ve got football on the brain.



